
 
Dan Examination Results 

ISKF Master Camp 
June 9th & 10th, 2024 

 
Nidan 

Alexander Adrian (Canada/MB) 
 

Nidan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Christopher Hewitt (Canada/MB) 

 
Sandan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Curtis Adrian (Canada/MB) 

 
Godan 

Dov Rhodes (USA/EC) 
Dhanraj Ivan (USA/EC) 
Ricardo Diaz (USA/PR) 

 
Godan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Jeffrey Hamilton (Jamaica) 
Doug Craig (Canada/MB) 

 
Rokudan 

Michael Abigadol Szold (Israel) 
Stephan Mueller (USA/NW) 

Anthony Lynton (BVI) 
Gil Munish (Israel) 

Leopoldo Castillo Garcia (Panama) 
 

Rokudan – 1 Year Re-Exam 
Michael Thomlinson (Canada/MB) 

Roger Lorde (Jamaica) 
Nancy Stewart (Canada/MB) 
Adrian Chiu (Canada/MB) 

Girma Zewdu Kebede (Ethiopia) 
Shay Litani (Israel) 
John Nunez (Belize) 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

Shichidan 
Robert Morgan (Canada/AB) 

Beth Fournier (USA/NW) 
Leonard Higdon (USA/MT) 

Pejman (Paige) Hedayati (Canada/BC) 
 

Hachidan 
Karien Jacobsz (South Africa) 

 
Hachidan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Jeffrey Heermans (USA/MT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Examiners: Hiroyoshi Okazaki Shihan, 9th Dan, 
ISKF Technical Committee 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Judge Examination Results 
At the ISKF Master Camp June 9th & 13th, 2024 

 
Class D 

Suzanne Stanze (Canada/MB) 
Damian Osvaldo Estrella Castillo (Ireland) 

 
Class C 

Michael Staton (USA/EC) 
 

Class B 
Laura Graham (USA/MA) 

Federico Andres Viva (Argentina) 
Tim Cofrancesco (USA/MA) 

Sofia Mirza (Canada/MB) 
Ahcene Moussaoui (England) 

 
Class A 

Kimberly Weber (USA/MA) 
Jeffrey Weber (USA/MA) 

Carl Shaw (USA/EC) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Examiners: Hiroyoshi Okazaki Shihan, 9th Dan, 
ISKF Technical Committee 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
Instructor’s Examination Results 

At the ISKF Master Camp June 9th & 10th, 2024 
 

Class D 
Doug Craig (Canada/MB) 

 
Class C 

Ryan Porath (Canada/MB) 
 

Class C Re-Exam 
Adrian Chiu (Canada/MB) 

Michael Thomlinson (Canada/MB) 
Nancy Stewart (Canada/MB) 

 
Class B 

Karien Jacobsz (South Africa) 
Beth Fournier (USA/NW) 

Pejman (Paige) Hedayati (Canada/BC) 
Denis Houde (Canada/QB) 

Alvaro Ruiz Munoz (Mexico) 
 

Class A 
Kimberly Weber (USA/MA) 

Jeffrey Weber (USA/MA) 
Carol Glenn (USA/MA) 

 
Class A Re-Exam 

Eon Waldron (USA/EC) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Examiners: Hiroyoshi Okazaki Shihan, 9th Dan,  

ISKF Technical Committee 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Examiner’s Examination Results 



At the ISKF Master Camp June 9th, 2024 
 

Class D 
Karien Jacobsz (South Africa) 

Ryan Porath (Canada/MB) 
Denis Houde (Canada/QB) 

Xavier Boulanger (England) 
 

Class D Re-Exam 
Shaun Lee (USA/EC) 

Marty Schrager (USA/MA) 
 

Class C 
Pejman (Paige) Hedayati (Canada/BC) 

Tzur Ephrathy (Israel) 
 

Class B 
Carol Glenn (USA/MA) 

 
Class A Re-Exam 

Danny Tam (Canada/NS) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Examiners: Hiroyoshi Okazaki Shihan, 9th Dan 
ISKF Technical Committee 


